
	
  
	
  

 
 

 
 

KEY DATES 2020 
Term 1 ~ 10 weeks Tuesday 28th January – Friday 3rd April 
Monday 20th January Professional Development 
Tuesday 21st January Professional Development 
Wednesday 22nd January Professional Development 
Thursday 23rd January Professional Development 
Friday 24th January Professional Development 
Monday 27th January Public Holiday – Australia Day 

Tuesday 28th January First Day of Term 
Wednesday 25th March  School Tour OPEN Morning 9:30 – 11:00 
Friday 3rd April Last day of Term 

2 week holiday (AUTUMN holidays) 
Term 2 ~ 10 weeks Tuesday 20th April – Friday 26th June 
Monday 20th April First Day of Term 
Saturday 25th April Public Holiday – ANZAC DAY 
Monday 4th May Public Holiday – Labour Day 
Friday 29th May Public Holiday – Maleny Show Holiday 
Wednesday 17th June  School Tour OPEN Morning 9:30 – 11:00 

Friday 26th June Last day of Term  
2 week holiday (WINTER holidays) 

Term 3 ~ 9 weeks Monday 13th July – Friday 11th September 
Monday 13th July First Day of Term 
Friday 4th September PUPIL FREE DAY - Professional Development  
TBC Red Cedars – Warrior camp 
Wednesday 2nd Sept  School Tour OPEN Morning 9:30 – 11:00 
Wed 9th – 11th Sept Kingfishers – Bribie Island camp 
Wed 9th – 11th Sept  Piccabeen – Noosa North Shore Camp 
Friday 11th Sep Last day of Term 

3 week holiday (SPRING holidays) 
Term 4 ~ 10 weeks Tuesday 6th October – Friday 11th December 
Monday 5th October Public Holiday – Queen’s Birthday 

Tuesday 6th October First Day of Term 
Monday 19th October Professional Development 
Saturday 7th Nov SPRING FAIR 
Wednesday 18th Nov  School Tour OPEN Morning 9:30 – 11:00 
TBC Regent – Moreton Island Camp  
Friday 11th Dec Last day of Term 

Updated: 08/11/2019 
 


